
EDISON   L O C A L    S C H O O L    D I S T R I C T 
TAX YEAR:     2025 COLLECTION YEAR:     2026

VALUATIONS: January 1, 2025 Tangible Grand
  Public Utility Personal Total Total Total Total

Agricultural Mineral Industrial Commercial Residential Real Personal Property Res/Ag Other Personal Valuation
52,564,970 0 9,339,470 26,283,200 213,598,790 277,194 73,308,970 0 266,163,760 35,899,864 73,308,970 375,372,594 ERIE CO.
3,283,810 0 4,672,310 15,022,240 23,644,180 2,803,865 0 26,927,990 19,694,550 2,803,865 49,426,405 HURON CO.

55,848,780 0 14,011,780 41,305,440 237,242,970 277,194 76,112,835 0 293,091,750 55,594,414 76,112,835 424,798,999

Authorized Res / Ag Other
Tax Effective Effective Levy Date Tax Year Number Tax Year
Rate Tax Rate Tax Rate D E S C R I P T I O N Type Year Of Vote Begins Of Years Expires

INSIDE:
4.600 4.600000 4.600000 General Fund
4.600 4.600000 4.600000   Total Inside

OUTSIDE:
26.800 6.185627 5.914090 Current Expense Additional 1976 00/00/76 1976 Continuing Continuing
1.500 0.811459 1.077303 Permanent Improvement Replacement 2002 5/7/2002 2002 Continuing Continuing
5.500 2.119601 2.895596 Current Expense Additional 1985 11/05/85 1985 Continuing Continuing
3.000 1.156146 1.579416 Current Expense Additional 1986 05/06/86 1986 Continuing Continuing
6.000 2.312292 3.187968 Current Expense Additional 1987 05/05/87 1987 Continuing Continuing
2.000 0.784840 1.213284 Current Expense Additional 1991 05/07/91 1991 Continuing Continuing
2.000 0.956642 1.337004 Current Expense Additional 1995 05/02/95 1995 Continuing Continuing
3.900 1.884889 2.610905 Current Expense Additional 1997 05/06/97 1997 Continuing Continuing
2.000 0.945426 1.381566 Permanent Improvement Additional 1999 05/04/99 1999 Continuing Continuing
4.360 4.360000 4.360000 Substitutue (1,851,040) Substitute 2018 5/8/2018 2018 Continuing Continuing
2.065 2.065000 2.065000 Emergency (875,000) Renewal 2010 11/5/2019 2020 10 2029

59.125 23.581922 27.622132   Total Outside
63.725 28.181922 32.222132 Grand Total

Authorized Res / Ag Other                E S T I M A T E D    C O L L E C T I O N
Tax Effective Effective Total Total Total Total Approx OOC Approx HE
Rate Tax Rate Tax Rate D E S C R I P T I O N Agr / Res Other Personal Taxes Loss Loss

INSIDE:
4.600 4.600000 4.600000 General Fund 1,348,222 255,734 350,119 1,954,075
4.600 4.600000 4.600000   Total Inside 1,348,222 255,734 350,119 1,954,075

OUTSIDE:
26.800 6.185627 5.914090 Current Expense 1,812,956 328,790 2,039,824 4,181,571
1.500 0.811459 1.077303 Permanent Improvement 237,832 59,892 114,169 411,893
5.500 2.119601 2.895596 Current Expense 621,238 160,979 418,621 1,200,837
3.000 1.156146 1.579416 Current Expense 338,857 87,807 228,339 655,002
6.000 2.312292 3.187968 Current Expense 677,714 177,233 456,677 1,311,624
2.000 0.784840 1.213284 Current Expense 230,030 67,452 152,226 449,708
2.000 0.956642 1.337004 Current Expense 280,384 74,330 152,226 506,940
3.900 1.884889 2.610905 Current Expense 552,445 145,152 296,840 994,437
2.000 0.945426 1.381566 Permanent Improvement 277,097 76,807 152,226 506,130
4.360 4.360000 4.360000 Substitutue (1,851,040) 1,277,880 242,392 331,852 1,852,124
2.065 2.065000 2.065000 Emergency (875,000) 605,234 114,802 157,173 877,210

59.125 23.581922 27.622132   Total Outside 6,911,667 1,535,636 4,500,171 12,947,474
63.725 28.181922 32.222132 Grand Total 8,259,889 1,791,371 4,850,290 14,901,550 108,603 134,646 Erie County


	EDISON

